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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 15 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
26.5.2018. - 14:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 22.31 GKOLOMEEV, Kristian GRE Banja Luka 26.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open M1 23.55 TAVČAR, Anže SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M2 24.54 BARNA, Andrej SRB Banja Luka 26.5.2013.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 23.14+0,66 737
2. MURATOVIĆ, Emir 96 Olymp, BL 23.27+0,65 725
3. MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi 97 Olymp, BL 23.45+0,74 708
4. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 23.59+0,77 696
5. GURDAL, Kemal Arda 90 Turkey 23.66+0,74 690
6. BASTAN, Emin Alp 00 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 23.81+0,72 677
7. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Proleter 23.96+0,75 664
8. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 24.60+0,66 614
9. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 24.70+0,68 606

10. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Crna Gora 24.73+0,73 604
11. DOSE, Edgar 00 Rn Adria Monfalcone 24.90+0,78 592
12. BABIĆ, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 24.92+0,77 590
13. STOSIK, Aleksandar 97 Pk Beta 24.94+0,74 589
14. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Pk Beta 24.95+0,71 588
15. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 24.99+0,65 585
16. SANGIORGIO, Francesco 99 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25.02+0,82 583
17. SAKA, Berke 03 Galatasaray 25.24+0,72 568

VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 Sharks, SA 25.24+0,72 568
19. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 25.44+0,79 555
20. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.74+0,79 536
21. ŠUKA, Nikola 00 Crna Gora 25.78+0,75 533
22. CRIVELLI, Luca 00 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25.87+0,67 528
23. POHOREC, Matija 01 PK Velenje 25.88+0,67 527
24. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 25.91+0,71 525
25. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 26.27+0,79 504
26. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 26.29+0,77 503
27. PRAPROTNIK, Tine 00 PK Velenje 26.30+0,72 502
28. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.53+0,79 489
29. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 26.61+0,86 485
30. RATKO, Matija 00 Velika Kikinda 26.71+0,76 479
31. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 26.86+0,75 471
32. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 01 PK Velenje 26.92+0,82 468

STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 26.92+0,70 468
34. LEE, Allan 02 Dolphins Swim Team 26.95+0,73 467
35. ŠALINOVIČ, Enej 03 PK Koper 26.97+0,79 466
36. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 27.06+0,70 461
37. BRKAN, Jere 05 Mornar 27.21+0,77 453
38. CESCUTTI, Andrea 02 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 27.28+0,66 450
39. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 27.35+0,77 446
40. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 27.49+0,76 440
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 15, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

41. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 27.50+0,80 439
42. WEN, Tommy 04 Dolphins Swim Team 27.60+0,81 434
43. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April, BL 27.66+0,77 432
44. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krško 27.85+0,82 423
45. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 27.86+0,74 422
46. BIMBATTI, Gabriele 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 28.01+0,75 416
47. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.03+0,86 415
48. KLEVA, Blaž 01 PK Koper 28.12+0,72 411
49. MOČNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar Krško 28.19+0,75 408
50. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.35+0,76 401
51. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.44+0,82 397
52. EL SHAMY, Aly 04 Dolphins Swim Team 28.58+0,70 391
53. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.62+0,79 389
54. PERC, Jan 01 PK Velenje 28.73+0,74 385
55. POPOVIĆ, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 28.77+0,73 383

DORČIĆ, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 28.77+0,83 383
57. KRŽAN, Peter 02 PK Celulozar Krško 28.83+0,86 381
58. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 28.86+0,88 380
59. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 29.03+0,73 373
60. UTJEŠANOVIĆ , Sergej 03 Mladost, BL 29.22+0,80 366

JOVETIĆ, Srđan 03 Mladost, BL 29.23+0,65 366
62. SOKOLOVIČ, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krško 29.27+0,81 364
63. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 29.32+0,78 362
64. RAĐAN , Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 29.52+0,72 355
65. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 29.54+0,79 354
66. MOČNIK, Jakob 03 PK Celulozar Krško 29.59+0,76 352
67. VUČANOVIĆ, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 29.68+0,79 349
68. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 30.00+0,76 338
69. TAVČAR, Bartul 05 Mornar 30.05+0,81 336
70. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 30.22+0,78 331
71. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 30.28+0,83 329
72. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 30.38+0,62 326
73. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 30.59+0,67 319
74. REPAS, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.00+0,59 306
75. TRBOJEVIĆ, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 31.13+0,80 303
76. TRAMOŠLJIKA , Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 31.31+0,79 297
77. LAKIĆ, Kristijan 06 Mornar 31.36+0,74 296
78. DRAGOJEVIĆ, Sergej 04 Aqua Star, BL 31.95+0,79 280
79. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.25+0,78 272
80. OPREŠNIK, Anže 03 PK Velenje 32.39+0,83 269
81. BARIŠIĆ, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 32.65+0,70 262
82. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 33.13+0,71 251
83. MITROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Mladost, BL 33.38+0,91 245
84. PRIBOŽIČ, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krško 33.63+0,91 240
85. JANJETOVIĆ, Sebastijan 05 Olymp, BL 33.91+0,77 234
86. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 34.06+0,70 231
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 15, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

87. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 34.12+1,01 230
88. RAČIĆ, Maksim 06 Olymp, BL 34.14+0,87 229
89. RACA, Miloš 04 Olymp, BL 34.45+0,85 223
90. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 34.76+0,86 217
91. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 35.05+0,79 212
92. MILIĆEVIĆ, Vladimir 04 22. April, BL 35.56+0,65 203
93. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 36.31+0,74 190
94. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 36.39+0,71 189
95. MARTIĆ , Ognjen 03 Aqua Star, BL 37.09+0,94 179
96. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Mladost, BL 37.38+0,83 175
97. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 38.12+0,69 165
98. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 38.56+0,74 159
99. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 38.81 156

100. OMČIKUS, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 38.91+0,86 155
101. TRBOJEVIĆ, Matija 08 Olymp, BL 39.54+0,92 147
102. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 40.52 137
103. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 40.77+0,63 134
104. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleks 07 22. April, BL 41.20+0,96 130
105. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 41.47+0,84 128

BLAŽEVIĆ, boris 06 Mladost, BL 41.48+0,80 128
107. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 41.67+0,99 126
108. ĐERMAN, Mićo 09 Olymp, BL 42.54+0,78 118

RAČIĆ, Roko 09 Olymp, BL 42.58+0,67 118
110. HASANBASIC, Mahir 08 Sloboda - Tuzla 42.65+0,71 117
111. TUCKEŠIĆ, David 06 Olymp, BL 42.80+1,00 116
112. BRKIĆ, Aleksej 08 Olymp, BL 43.86+0,62 108
113. JOGUNCIC, Sergej 08 Sloboda - Tuzla 44.62+0,98 102
114. RACA, Nemanja 09 22. April, BL 46.70+0,67 89

ŠTRBAC , Petar 10 22. April, BL 46.76 89
116. PROLE, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 47.18 87
117. MALETIĆ , Marko 10 Mladost, BL 49.06 77
118. ROĆENOVIĆ, Aleksej 09 Olymp, BL 50.05 72
119. MIKOLČEVIĆ, Filip 08 Olymp, BL 54.16+0,59 57
120. KOSTIĆ, Vuk 08 Olymp, BL 56.24 51
121. PANIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 1:09.81 26
DSQ ERCAN, Taylan Ozgur 02 Galatasaray 26.10+0,65
DSQ RAČIĆ, Saša 05 Olymp, BL 36.81+0,72
DSQ ĆURLIK, Boris 09 22. April, BL 39.73

M 1

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 24.60+0,66 614
2. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 24.70+0,68 606
3. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 24.99+0,65 585
4. POHOREC, Matija 01 PK Velenje 25.88+0,67 527
5. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 25.91+0,71 525
6. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 26.29+0,77 503
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 15, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

7. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 26.86+0,75 471
8. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 01 PK Velenje 26.92+0,82 468

STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 26.92+0,70 468
10. LEE, Allan 02 Dolphins Swim Team 26.95+0,73 467
11. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 27.06+0,70 461
12. CESCUTTI, Andrea 02 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 27.28+0,66 450
13. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 27.35+0,77 446
14. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krško 27.85+0,82 423
15. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.03+0,86 415
16. KLEVA, Blaž 01 PK Koper 28.12+0,72 411
17. MOČNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar Krško 28.19+0,75 408
18. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.44+0,82 397
19. PERC, Jan 01 PK Velenje 28.73+0,74 385
20. POPOVIĆ, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 28.77+0,73 383
21. KRŽAN, Peter 02 PK Celulozar Krško 28.83+0,86 381
22. SOKOLOVIČ, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krško 29.27+0,81 364
23. VUČANOVIĆ, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 29.68+0,79 349
24. TRAMOŠLJIKA , Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 31.31+0,79 297
25. BARIŠIĆ, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 32.65+0,70 262
26. MITROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Mladost, BL 33.38+0,91 245
27. PRIBOŽIČ, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krško 33.63+0,91 240

DSQ ERCAN, Taylan Ozgur 02 Galatasaray 26.10+0,65

M2

1. SAKA, Berke 03 Galatasaray 25.24+0,72 568
2. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 25.44+0,79 555
3. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.74+0,79 536
4. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 26.27+0,79 504
5. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.53+0,79 489
6. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 26.61+0,86 485
7. ŠALINOVIČ, Enej 03 PK Koper 26.97+0,79 466
8. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 27.49+0,76 440
9. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 27.50+0,80 439

10. WEN, Tommy 04 Dolphins Swim Team 27.60+0,81 434
11. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April, BL 27.66+0,77 432
12. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 27.86+0,74 422
13. BIMBATTI, Gabriele 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 28.01+0,75 416
14. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.35+0,76 401
15. EL SHAMY, Aly 04 Dolphins Swim Team 28.58+0,70 391
16. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.62+0,79 389
17. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 28.86+0,88 380
18. UTJEŠANOVIĆ , Sergej 03 Mladost, BL 29.22+0,80 366

JOVETIĆ, Srđan 03 Mladost, BL 29.23+0,65 366
20. RAĐAN , Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 29.52+0,72 355
21. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 29.54+0,79 354
22. MOČNIK, Jakob 03 PK Celulozar Krško 29.59+0,76 352
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 15, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

23. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 30.00+0,76 338
24. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 30.28+0,83 329
25. REPAS, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.00+0,59 306
26. TRBOJEVIĆ, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 31.13+0,80 303
27. DRAGOJEVIĆ, Sergej 04 Aqua Star, BL 31.95+0,79 280
28. OPREŠNIK, Anže 03 PK Velenje 32.39+0,83 269
29. RACA, Miloš 04 Olymp, BL 34.45+0,85 223
30. MILIĆEVIĆ, Vladimir 04 22. April, BL 35.56+0,65 203
31. MARTIĆ , Ognjen 03 Aqua Star, BL 37.09+0,94 179

M3

1. BRKAN, Jere 05 Mornar 27.21+0,77 453
2. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 29.03+0,73 373
3. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 29.32+0,78 362
4. TAVČAR, Bartul 05 Mornar 30.05+0,81 336
5. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 30.22+0,78 331
6. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 30.38+0,62 326
7. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 30.59+0,67 319
8. LAKIĆ, Kristijan 06 Mornar 31.36+0,74 296
9. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.25+0,78 272

10. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 33.13+0,71 251
11. JANJETOVIĆ, Sebastijan 05 Olymp, BL 33.91+0,77 234
12. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 34.06+0,70 231
13. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 34.12+1,01 230
14. RAČIĆ, Maksim 06 Olymp, BL 34.14+0,87 229
15. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 34.76+0,86 217
16. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 35.05+0,79 212
17. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 36.31+0,74 190
18. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 36.39+0,71 189
19. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Mladost, BL 37.38+0,83 175
20. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 38.12+0,69 165
21. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 38.56+0,74 159
22. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 38.81 156
23. OMČIKUS, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 38.91+0,86 155
24. TRBOJEVIĆ, Matija 08 Olymp, BL 39.54+0,92 147
25. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 40.52 137
26. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 40.77+0,63 134
27. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleks 07 22. April, BL 41.20+0,96 130
28. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 41.47+0,84 128

BLAŽEVIĆ, boris 06 Mladost, BL 41.48+0,80 128
30. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 41.67+0,99 126
31. ĐERMAN, Mićo 09 Olymp, BL 42.54+0,78 118

RAČIĆ, Roko 09 Olymp, BL 42.58+0,67 118
33. HASANBASIC, Mahir 08 Sloboda - Tuzla 42.65+0,71 117
34. TUCKEŠIĆ, David 06 Olymp, BL 42.80+1,00 116
35. BRKIĆ, Aleksej 08 Olymp, BL 43.86+0,62 108
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 15, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

36. JOGUNCIC, Sergej 08 Sloboda - Tuzla 44.62+0,98 102
37. RACA, Nemanja 09 22. April, BL 46.70+0,67 89

ŠTRBAC , Petar 10 22. April, BL 46.76 89
39. PROLE, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 47.18 87
40. MALETIĆ , Marko 10 Mladost, BL 49.06 77
41. ROĆENOVIĆ, Aleksej 09 Olymp, BL 50.05 72
42. MIKOLČEVIĆ, Filip 08 Olymp, BL 54.16+0,59 57
43. KOSTIĆ, Vuk 08 Olymp, BL 56.24 51
44. PANIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 1:09.81 26

DSQ RAČIĆ, Saša 05 Olymp, BL 36.81+0,72
DSQ ĆURLIK, Boris 09 22. April, BL 39.73
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